STAWELL

GIFT

FRIDAY 18 - MONDAY 21 APRIL 2014
EASTER LONG WEEKEND, CENTRAL PARK, STAWELL

XXXX Gold Chris Perry Memorial Backmarkers Invitation

RESULT PLACE

O~NOO OB WDN -~

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

PosT
STAWELL
GIFT 2014

Handicap - 120m

FINAL
NAME LANE H'CAP
Evan O'HANLON 7 8.00
Luke STEVENS 2 2.75
Melissa BREEN 8 13.50
Ryan BEDFORD 3 3.75
Joel BEE 1 0.00
Andrew McCABE 4 4.00
Ben MISPELHORN 5 4.25
Andrew ROBINSON 6 4.50

ADJ TIME

12.586
12.648
12.669
12.706
12.731
12.739
12.754
13.021

THE GIFT THAT KEEPS ON GIVING

AVITIALA N
(PlBosT 2asKs. Grfhons ot

SMIRE 'couman




