

XXXX Gold Chris Perry Memorial Backmarkers Invitation Handicap - 120m FINAL

RESULT	PLACE	NAME	LANE	H'CAP	ADJ TIME
1	Completed	Evan O'HANLON	7	8.00	12.586
2	Completed	Luke STEVENS	2	2.75	12.648
3	Completed	Melissa BREEN	8	13.50	12.669
4	Completed	Ryan BEDFORD	3	3.75	12.706
5	Completed	Joel BEE	1	0.00	12.731
6	Completed	Andrew McCABE	4	4.00	12.739
7	Completed	Ben MISPELHORN	5	4.25	12.754
8	Completed	Andrew ROBINSON	6	4.50	13.021



THE GIFT THAT KEEPS ON GIVING









